Br
oa
dc
as
tin
g
Da
ta

Version 02.00, March 2009
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ETH Handheld TV Analyzer 15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Handheld TV Analyzer up to 3.6 GHz R&S®ETH 2114.1508.04
Handheld TV Analyzer up to 3.6 GHz, with tracking generator R&S®ETH 2114.1508.14
Handheld TV Analyzer up to 8 GHz R&S®ETH 2114.1508.08
Handheld TV Analyzer up to 8 GHz, with tracking generator R&S®ETH 2114.1508.18
Accessories supplied
Battery pack, AC power supply, USB adapter, USB cable, LAN cable, quick reference guide and CD-ROM with R&S®ETH View PC
software and documentation
Options
Designation Type Order No.
RF Preselection up to 3.6 GHz R&S®ETH-K1 2114.1608.04
RF Preselection up to 8 GHz R&S®ETH-K1 2114.1608.08
Remote Control R&S®ETH-K40 2114.1814.02
DVB-T/DVB-H Test Receiver R&S®ETH-K140 2114.1708.02
Recommended extras
Designation Type Order No.
Power Sensor 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSH-Z1 1155.4505.02
Power Sensor 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®FSH-Z18 1165.1909.02
Directional Power Sensor 25 MHz to 1 GHz R&S®FSH-Z14 1120.6001.02
Directional Power Sensor 200 MHz to 4 GHz R&S®FSH-Z44 1165.2305.02
Matching Pad 75 Ω, L section R&S®RAM 0358.5414.02
Matching Pad 75 Ω, L section, N to BNC R&S®FSH-Z38 1300.7740.02
Matching Pad 75 Ω, series resistor 25 Ω R&S®RAZ 0358.5714.02
Spare Power Supply, incl. mains plug for EU, GB, US R&S®HA-Z201 1309.6100.00
12 V Car Adapter for cigarette lighter R&S®HA-Z202 1309.6117.00
Battery Charger for Li-Ion battery pack  R&S®HA-Z203 1309.6123.00
Li-Ion Battery Pack 6 Ah R&S®HA-Z206 1309.6146.00
Ethernet Cable 1.5 m R&S®HA-Z210 1309.6152.00
USB Cable 1.5 m, connector type A/mini B R&S®HA-Z211 1309.6169.00
Soft Carrying Bag R&S®HA-Z220 1309.6175.00
Hard Case R&S®HA-Z221 1309.6181.00
Carrying Holster with rain cap R&S®HA-Z222 1309.6198.00
SD Memory Card, 2 Gbyte R&S®HA-Z231 1309.6217.00
Active Directional Antenna, 20 MHz to 7.5 GHz  R&S®HE-300 4067.5900.02
Near-Field Probe Set R&S®HZ-15 1147.2736.02
Preamplifier for R&S®HZ-15 R&S®HZ-16 1147.2720.02
Certified Environmental System